(Note vulnerable properties: Refers to the degree of wear and tear in the day-to-day operation of the correct use of this part which according to guide customers reasonable
reserves.A for wear and tear easily, B for wear and tear is not easy while C for wear and tear on behalf of the non-basic.The part of A proposal by the highest parts inventory
reserves; B for stocking pieces according to the minimum reserves and C try not to make reserves for)

¥lEModel:D440FD
R 7S Status Code : K5184

B gAY

Code Number: T493002933-2211640

fRAE: LC/ILT-2025-A

gishfa{A4H4 (Crankcase Assy.)

5 FibE Description SR HE &M
No. Part No. Reqd. QTY CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 110260051-0001 |Sealing plug screw T270_M16x16;fEE 25 Q16 2 C
2 380450830-0001 |Flat washer T270_N1216.5 _§ME22.5 [EfE18 BEBERR, 2 c
3 110810169-0001 |[Crankcase body T490_Hi i 3); 1 B
4 380600169-0001 |ocation pin T270_STNES Z51KF_d=8_L=16; 2 c
5 110690051-0001 |[Qil rule combination T270_HUAR;FZIE AN B ES#Q82 1 B
6 380630504-0001 [Bearing GB/T 276_TM6203; 1 B
7 380840792-0001 |Seal ring T270_IEFFRE_ HUIRHK; 1 A
8 380650574-0001 |Oil seal T490_d=40_D=52_b=7; 1 B
9 130240004-0001 |Plate,Bearing(L) T270; 2 C
10 380140040-0005 [Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 16674.1_M8 L=16;fE =B Q16 2 C
11 380140215-0003 [Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 16674.1_M6_L=14;fEEH5¥Q16 1 C
12 130280003-0001 |Plate,Bearing(R) T490; 1 C
fh#if = (Crankcase cover)
e AR Description MRS A 2R
No. Part No. Reqd. QTY CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 380140051-0005 |Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 16674.1_M8 L=35;fE = H$Q16 14 C
2 380650575-0001 |Qil seal T490 d=35 D=50 b=8; 1 B
3 110830047-0001 [Crankcase cover gasket T490_fR#Y; 1 A
4 150290021-0001 |Engine oil Strainer T270; % HE_Bf 1 A
5 110690051-0001 |[Qil rule combination T270_HUHAR;FETE A€ ES#Q82 1 B
6 380070288-0001 [Hexagon bolt GB/T 5783 _M12x1.5 L=16;fE1=H5¥Q16 1 C
7 380450516-0001 |Flat washer T110_T21_ME12_5220 ERE2 BREAZ; 1 C
8 381150514-0001 |Compression spring T270_ENEHEEE,; 1 A
9 380640016-0001 |Steel ball GB/T 308 _@9.5; 1 C
10 110820187-0001 [Crankcase cover T495; 1 B
11 150010101-0001 |Components of oil pump T490; 1 B
12 380630504-0001 [Bearing GB/T 276_TM6203; 1 B
13 380780123-0001 |coupling T270_ K50 _M10x1.25 3 M EEEE Q16 1 B
14 150040031-0001 |[Qil pump cover T490; 1 C
15 380140003-0005 [Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 16674.1_M6_L=20;fE %2 ¥Q16 3 C
16 171750048-0001 |Components of governor gear T490 "®HdE17.1g Rk, B T E g, 1 B
S#L3L (Cylinder Head Assy.)
P EIA AT Description SRR A B i g 1
No. Part No. Reqd. QTY CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 380140102-0004 |Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 16674.1_M6_L=25;fE 2 H$Q16 4 C
2 120220046-0001 |Cylinder head cover assy T490 HwHIRZRRAE; 1 C
3 120250036-0001 |Gasket for cylinder head cover T490_ A ERWAE, 1 A
4 380140554-0001 [Hexagon bolt T490 _M10x1.25 L=95;fE = H Q16 4 C
5 120080938-0001 |Cylinder head T491_H /)85 A in#ias£L; 1 B
6 120150173-0001 |Gasket for cylinder head T490 f2# [£0.5; 1 A
120150201-0001 |Gasket for cylinder head T490 2% [£0.4; 1 A
120150202-0001 |Gasket for cylinder head T490 2% [£0.6; 1 A
7 380600167-0001 |ocation pin T270_ SO, EISLF d=4 L=11; 2 C
8 380140004-0004 [Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 16674.1_M8_L=20;fE X H¥Q16 1 C
9 120550005-0001 [Lifting eye T270; 1 C
10 380140051-0005 [Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 16674.1&L=35;€E§E€$Q16 1 C
HIARZEM YL ( Connecting rods and Crankshaft)
P s AT Description SRR A B gy i@ 1tk
No. Part No. Reqd. QTY CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 130070167-0001 [Piston ring combination T490; 1 A
2 380560103-0001 |Steel cable baffle ring T490_;EEHEE, 2 B
3 130030186-0001 |Piston T490; 1 A
4 130060062-0001 ([Piston pin T490; 1 C
5 130150089-0001 [Connecting rod T490; 1 B
6 110280009-0001 |bearing bush T490_40%x43%21.7; 2 B
7 130290591-0001 |crankshaft T490_CHh_ Rl Fan H i iy SR SUFL; 1 B
8 130430019-0001 ([Balancing shaft T490; 1 B
9 380450702-0001 |Flat washer T390 N1E13_511%38_EE4;21£Q07 1 C
10 380140457-0001 |Hexagon bolt T390=M12><1 .25=L=35=_E$/B§?’|‘$;%EEE%ﬁTﬁQ’IB 1 C
B2 S L8 (Valve Train)
5 FiE S Description RO A B Zy )& P
No. Part No. Reqd. QTY CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 140450072-0001 |Valve rocker combination T490 HSTJ1EE; 1 B
2 140450073-0001 |Valve rocker combination T490 HEKTIHEE; 1 B
3 140510062-0001 |Valve rocker shaft T490; 2 B
4 140540029-0001 [Rocker support seat T490; 2 B
5 140670055-0001 |Push rod T490 +207; 2 B
6 140690023-0001 [Lifter, Valve T490; 2 B
7 140020175-0001 |Camshaft assy T490_& B K, fHA; 1 B
8 500550100-0001 |Valve Kit T490 HERTM#E53Cr21Mn9Ni4N; 1 B
9 140380040-0001 [Retainer, valve spring T490; 2 B
10 140390015-0001 ([Valve locker T11D;&Hg/Cr6/Pb/PBB/PBDE<1000ppm,Cd<100ppm 4 B
11 140340040-0001 |Inner spring of valve T490; 2 A
12 140400012-0001 |Valve oil seal T110;&Hg/Cr6/Pb/PBB/PBDE<1000ppm,Cd<100ppm 2 B
13 140360014-0001 ([Seat, valve spring T270; 2 B
3% % (Electrical System)
Fe FibE S Description SRR = S E M
No. Part No. Reqd. QTY CONSUMABLE GRADE




1 270020213-0001 |FLYWHEEL COMP T490_/SHR RN, 1 B
2 270360060-0001 [Components of starting motor T270; 1 B
3 270190013-0001 [Components of charging current arm{T270_ % 4; 1 A
4 380140102-0004 |Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 16674.1_M6_L=25;fE2 H%*Q16 3 C
5 270910010-0001 [rectifier voltage regulator Support  |T270;fE X H5¥Q16 1 C
6 271380040-0001 |lgnition Switch Support T490;fE X H5¥Q16 1 C
7 270880146-0001 [RectifierVariable voltage rectifier T270; 1 A
8 380140215-0003 |Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 16674.1_M6_L=14;fE =2 ¥Q16 5 C
9 380140126-0004 [Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 16674.1_M10_L=40;E 5 H¥Q16 2 C
10 283690003-0001 |Qil level alarm T372_[£71160.005MPa~0.03MPa;T Zll#~12 9max0.25bar 1 A
11 380930027-0001 |Location wire nail T560 #eE-k; 2 A
12 271810029-0001 |[Start control switch T490_Jc iR T 5%, i Il AL 5 2w AT ; Hh 1% 9 50130657 1 B
13 270280020-0001 [Tension disc for wire bundle T270;fE X HQ16 1 C
FieshasdifE (Pullstart Assy)

F5 Fib B Description e HE R ks

No. Part No. Reqd. QTY CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 160180030-0001 (Impeller T490; 1 B
2 660880002-0001 [Impeller pressing plate T270; 1 C
3 193590019-0001 ([Starting disc T270;fE X H5Q16 1 C
4 380450702-0001 |Flat washer T390 N#E13_51%38 _EE4;,E1£Q07 1 C
5 380140457-0001 [Hexagon bolt T390 M12x1.25 L=35 (IR fEIEH¥Q16 1 C
6 380840758-0001 [Seal ring T270 NEE 1 A
7 193490200-0001 |Manual starting assembly T490;% £ REACHZ >R 1 B
8 380450828-0001 |Flat washer T040 HN1#E6 _AME18 JEFE1.2 ZuEss H 45 Wi A 4rQ16 4 C
9 380140095-0005 [Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 16674.1_M6_L=30;fE =B ¥Q16 4 C
10 193500165-T490 |Manual starting components 1 B
11 160210180-T490 |Fan cover comp. 1 C

22 3% (Air cleaner)

Fa TS Description SRR A HE S )&

No. Part No. Reqd. QTY CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 380180098-0001 |Stud T040 M8 L=34;fE = HQ16 2 C
2 183000002-0001 |Air intake gasket T490_FAERWAE, 1 A
3 180420620-0001 [Intake pipe T490_ Ze sariesEL, 1 C
4 380370074-0002 |Hexagon nut with flange GBI/T 6177.1_F B IA_M8;fE X HEFQ16 4 C
5 183000004-0001 |Air intake gasket T490 AERMER RN ZEIRRA; 1 A
6 180010102-0001 [Air filter T490 i 9€ X3 £ REACHZL K 1 B
7 180090071-T270 |[Seal 1 A
8 180130248-T270 |Air filter element 1 A
9 380180109-0001 |Stud T240 M8 L=39;fE X H¥Q16 2 C

HE# (Muffler)

P EHES Description SRR A HE )& M

No. Part No. Reqd. QTY CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 380140102-0004 ([Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 16674.1_M6_L=25;fE X H¥Q16 3 C

2 380450828-0001 |Flat washer T040 N1%6 4218 EE1.2 TSR, EEHFFQ16 3 C

3 160190059-0001 |air deflector T490_ & RHEZMAE,; 1 C

4 380340005-0005 |Hexagon nut GB/T 6170_MS8;fEXH Q16 2 C

5 380180098-0001 |Stud T040 M8 L=34;fEHEHQ16 2 C

6 180660072-0001 [Muffler gasket T490; 1 A

7 380140004-0004 [Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 16674.1_M8_L=20;fE X H5¥Q16 2 C

8 180572426-0001 |Muffler T490 KV i 1 B

MR &4 (Fuel Sysstem)

Fs EHES Description SRR s HE Sy )& M

No. Part No. Reqd. QTY CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 170010030-0001 [Fuel filter T270; 1 A
2 660310019-0001 |Sealing washer T270 BR8N 28 2T 1, 1 A
3 170870089-0001 |Tank cover T270; 1 B
4 170500938-0001 |Tank T490_4J& ;i £ REACHZLK 1 B
5 171020032-0001 |Qil switch gasket T270; 1 A
6 170980092-0001 [Components of oil switch T270; 1 B
7 380370066-0001 |Hexagon nut with flange GB/T 6177.1_F=FBIA_M6;fE X HEFQ16 7 C
8 380960198-0001 [Clip combination T270_®13;5K7EHEQ1 9 2 A
9 380750661-0002 |Oil tube T490_ ity & ;3 /£ ROHSELR 1 A
10 380140004-0004 [Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 16674.1_M8_L=20;fE X H¥Q16 2 C
11 301560017-0001 |[fuel Tank Bracket T270 TFXHEZE; 1 C
12 170700141-0001 |Tank damping cushion T270 UE BEKREK; 4 A
13 110260056-0001 |Sealing plug screw T270_M12x1.25x14_fUHIRE; X B Q16 1 C
14 380450916-0001 |Flat washer T270_RN1212.5 5820 [EE2 BH; 1 C
15 380960170-0002 ([Clip combination T020_P9;x7 Q19 2 A
16 380750487-0002 |Oil tube T270_M4%24_ 4ME10_K150 [0l ;i /£ ROHSHE 5k 1 A
17 380180138-0001 |Stud T270_M6_L=54;8E= 2 Q16 2 C
18 174180001-0001 [Fuel Pump Platen T270;EHEH¥Q16 1 C

i RZ (Fuel Sysstem)

5 TS Description MRS A ZELL
No. Part No. Reqd. QTY CONSUMABLE GRADE
19 173010006-0001 (Injector T490; 1 B
20 380450829-0001 |Flat washer T270_M1%7.3_54%15_[ERE0.5 1A, 1 C
21 380750529-0001 [Qil tube T490 NE _FEHE; 1 A
22 380180137-0001 |[Stud T270 _M6_L=38;E X H¥Q16 2 A
23 380180145-0001 ([Stud T270 M6 _L=31;EXEH¥Q16 1 C
24 174160001-0001 [Fuel Pump Cover T270;fE X H5¥Q16 1 C
25 174170001-0001 [Fuel Pump Seal T270; 1 A
26 174130002-0001 |[Fuel Pump T490; 1 B
27 174140001-0001 [Fuel Pump Gasket T270 %d;/£0.3 1 A

174140001-0002 |Fuel Pump Gasket T270_10;/E0.4 1 A
174140001-0003 |Fuel Pump Gasket T270_1;/0.2 1 A

28 170720010-0001 | - . ° 7= THET SEEET T270; 1 A

29 301560016-0001 |[fuel Tank Bracket T270 _EXTHEZE; 1 C




30 380140005-0006 |Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 16674.1_M8 L=40;fE2H%Q16 2 C
31 380950396-0001 |Pipe clip T490=_|%'Jj_:583%:; 1 C
WiE RS (Governor System)

) TS Description . Hif DR
No. Part No. Reqd. QTY CONSUMABLE GRADE

1 380140215-0003 |Bolt,Flange M6x14 GB/T 16674.1_M6_L=14;FEH H5¥Q16 2 C

2 171340029-T270 |Knob control Knob control 1 B

3 380350008-0001 |Nonmetal hexagon nuts M6 Nonmetal hexagon nuts M6 1 C

4 171580022-0001 |Control assy T490; 1 B

5 174230001-0001 |Fuel stop assy. T270; 1 B

6 381160150-0001 |Torsional spring T270_[EIH158 5, 1 A

7 381140478-0001 |spring T270_/NEE; 1 A

8 171600051-0001 [Spring,Governor T490; 1 A

9 380650377-0001 |OQil seal 8x14x5 T240_d=8_D=14_b=5; % EREACHZE K 1 B

10 380450592-0001 |Washer ¢8.5x¢p15.8%x2 T240_N1E8.5_41%15.8 EE2 HERE; 2 C

11 194530021-0001 |Fork T490_ AN EIRRIESI R, TR IR, 1 B




mhihsa1A4 M (Crankcase Assy.)

No. Part No. Reqd. QTY [ CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 110260051-0001 |Sealing plug screw 2 C
2 380450830-0001 |Flat washer 2 C
3 110810169-0001 |Crankcase body 1 B
4 380600169-0001 [ocation pin 2 C
5 110690051-0001 |Oil rule combination 1 B
6 380630504-0001 |Bearing 1 B
7 380840792-0001 |Seal ring 1 A
8 380650574-0001 |Qil seal 1 B
9 130240004-0001 |Plate,Bearing(L) 2 C
10 380140040-0005 |Hexagon bolt with flange 2 C
11 380140215-0003 [Hexagon bolt with flange 1 C
12 130280003-0001 |Plate,Bearing(R) 1 C




B 453% (Crankcase cover)

No. Part No. Reqd. QTY| CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 380140051-0005 |Hexagon bolt with flange 14 C
2 380650575-0001 |Qil seal 1 B
3 110830047-0001 |Crankcase cover gasket 1 A
4 150290021-0001 |Engine oil Strainer 1 A
5 110690051-0001 |Qil rule combination 1 B
6 380070288-0001 [Hexagon bolt 1 C
7 380450516-0001 |Flat washer 1 C
8 381150514-0001 |Compression spring 1 A
9 380640016-0001 (Steel ball 1 C
10 110820187-0001 |Crankcase cover 1 B
11 150010101-0001 |Components of oil pump 1 B
12 380630504-0001 |Bearing 1 B
13 380780123-0001 |coupling 1 B
14 150040031-0001 |Oil pump cover 1 C
15 380140003-0005 |Hexagon bolt with flange 3 C
16 171750048-0001 |Components of governor gear 1 B




S#irk (Cylinder Head Assy.)

No. Part No. Reqd. QTY | CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 | 380140102-0004 |Hexagon bolt with flange 4 C
2 | 120220046-0001 |Cylinder head cover assy 1 C
3 | 120250036-0001 |Gasket for cylinder head cover 1 A
4 | 380140554-0001 [Hexagon bolt 4 C
5 | 120080938-0001 [Cylinder head 1 B
6 | 120150173-0001 |Gasket for cylinder head 1 A

120150201-0001 |Gasket for cylinder head 1 A
120150202-0001 |Gasket for cylinder head 1 A
7 | 380600167-0001 |ocation pin 2 C
8 | 380140004-0004 |Hexagon bolt with flange 1 C
9 | 120550005-0001 |Lifting eye 1 C
10 | 380140051-0005 |Hexagon bolt with flange 1 C




B WEFTHLH ( Connecting rods and Crankshaft)

Z
o

Part No.

Reqd. QTY

CONSUMABLE GRADE

130070167-0001

Piston ring combination

A

380560103-0001

Steel cable baffle ring

130030186-0001

Piston

130060062-0001

Piston pin

130150089-0001

Connecting rod

110280009-0001

bearing bush

130290591-0001

crankshaft

130430019-0001

Balancing shaft

O[N] |[WIN]|=~

380450702-0001

Flat washer

-
o

380140457-0001

Hexagon bolt

Rl a2aINN === =

O|O|W|B|WB|O|>|T




3\ 9 9
=) 3 10

i 10
‘(-.)I" 11

4\@ 4 ) e
@ & A 12 12
1 F 13 13
5= -9
8

BLS ML (Valve Train)

No. Part No. Reqd. QTY [ONSUMABLE GRADI
1 140450072-0001 [Valve rocker combination 1 B
2 140450073-0001 |Valve rocker combination 1 B
3 140510062-0001 |Valve rocker shaft 2 B
4 140540029-0001 [Rocker support seat 2 B
5 140670055-0001  |Push rod 2 B
6 140690023-0001 |Lifter, Valve 2 B
7 140020175-0001 |Camshaft assy 1 B
8 500550100-0001 |Valve Kit 1 B
9 140380040-0001 |Retainer, valve spring 2 B
10 140390015-0001 |Valve locker 4 B
11 140340040-0001 [Inner spring of valve 2 A
12 140400012-0001 |Valve oil seal 2 B
13 140360014-0001 |Seat, valve spring 2 B




B2 54 (Electrical System)

No. Part No. Reqd. QTY [ CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 270020213-0001 |FLYWHEEL COMP 1 B
2 270360060-0001 [Components of starting motor 1 B
3 270190013-0001 [Components of charging current armature 1 A
4 380140102-0004 [Hexagon bolt with flange 3 C
5 270910010-0001 [rectifier voltage regulator Support 1 C
6 271380040-0001 [lgnition Switch Support 1 C
7 270880146-0001 [RectifierVariable voltage rectifier 1 A
8 380140215-0003 [Hexagon bolt with flange 5 C
9 380140126-0004 [Hexagon bolt with flange 2 C
10 283690003-0001 |Qil level alarm 1 A
11 380930027-0001 [Location wire nalil 2 A
12 271810029-0001 [Start control switch 1 B
13 270280020-0001 [Tension disc for wire bundle 1 C




FHEFNBHM (Pullstart Assy)

No. Part No. Reqd. QTY |CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 160180030-0001 |Impeller 1 B
2 660880002-0001 [Impeller pressing plate 1 C
3 193590019-0001 |Starting disc 1 C
4 380450702-0001 |Flat washer 1 C
5 380140457-0001 |Hexagon bolt 1 C
6 380840758-0001 |Seal ring 1 A
7 193490200-0001 |Manual starting assembly 1 B
8 380450828-0001 |Flat washer 4 C
9 380140095-0005 [Hexagon bolt with flange 4 C
10 193500165-T490 |Manual starting components 1 B
11 160210180-T490 [Fan cover comp. 1 C




2332 (Air cleaner)

No. Part No. Reqd. QTY |CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 380180098-0001 |Stud 2 C
2 183000002-0001 [Air intake gasket 1 A
3 180420620-0001 |Intake pipe 1 C
4 380370074-0002 [Hexagon nut with flange 4 C
5 183000004-0001 [Air intake gasket 1 A
6 180010102-0001 |Air filter 1 B
7 180090071-T270 |Seal 1 A
8 180130248-T270 |Air filter element 1 A
9 380180109-0001 |Stud 2 C




HEER (Muffler)

No. Part No. Reqd. QTY CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 380140102-0004 [Hexagon bolt with flange 3 C
2 380450828-0001  |Flat washer 3 C
3 160190059-0001  |air deflector 1 C
4 380340005-0005 [Hexagon nut 2 C
5 380180098-0001  |Stud 2 C
6 180660072-0001  [Muffler gasket 1 A
7 380140004-0004 [Hexagon bolt with flange 2 C
8 180572426-0001  |Muffler 1 B




31

21

BRI ARZ (Fuel Sysstem)

No. Part No. Reqd. QTY| CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 170010030-0001 |Fuel filter 1 A
2 660310019-0001 |Sealing washer 1 A
3 170870089-0001 ([Tank cover 1 B
4 170500938-0001 [Tank 1 B
5 171020032-0001 |Oil switch gasket 1 A
6 170980092-0001 [Components of oil switch 1 B
7 380370066-0001 [Hexagon nut with flange 7 C
8 380960198-0001 |Clip combination 2 A
9 380750661-0002 |OQil tube 1 A
10 | 380140004-0004 |Hexagon bolt with flange 2 C
11 | 301560017-0001 |fuel Tank Bracket 1 C
12 | 170700141-0001 |Tank damping cushion 4 A
13 | 110260056-0001 |Sealing plug screw 1 C
14 | 380450916-0001 |Flat washer 1 C
15 | 380960170-0002 |Clip combination 2 A
16 | 380750487-0002 |Qil tube 1 A
17 | 380180138-0001 |Stud 2 C
18 | 174180001-0001 |Fuel Pump Platen 1 C




o/ €

-

21

M &S (Fuel Sysstem)

No. Part No. Reqd. QTY | CONSUMABLE GRADE
19 | 173010006-0001 |Injector 1 B
20 | 380450829-0001 |Flat washer 1 C
21 | 380750529-0001 |Qil tube 1 A
22 | 380180137-0001 |Stud 2 A
23 | 380180145-0001 |Stud 1 C
24 | 174160001-0001 |Fuel Pump Cover 1 C
25 | 174170001-0001 |Fuel Pump Seal 1 A
26 | 174130002-0001 |Fuel Pump 1 B
27 | 174140001-0001 |Fuel Pump Gasket 1 A
174140001-0002 |Fuel Pump Gasket 1 A
174140001-0003 |Fuel Pump Gasket 1 A
28 | 170720010-0001 |Pouring orifice filter screen combination 1 A
29 | 301560016-0001 |fuel Tank Bracket 1 C
30 | 380140005-0006 |[Hexagon bolt with flange 2 C
31 | 380950396-0001 [Pipe clip 1 C




ARHRTITIIY

i |

W#E RS (Governor System)

Z
(o)

Part No.

Reqd. QTY

CONSUMABLE GRADE

380140215-0003

Bolt,Flange M6x14

C

171340029-T270

Knob control

380350008-0001

Nonmetal hexagon nuts M6

171580022-0001

Control assy

174230001-0001

Fuel stop assy.

381160150-0001

Torsional spring

381140478-0001

spring

171600051-0001

Spring,Governor

Olo(N[ooja|h|[WIN]|-~

380650377-0001

Oil seal 8x14x5

380450592-0001

Washer ¢8.5%x¢p15.8%2

R NN
SN N

194530021-0001

Fork

SN2

WO >[(>|>(@WTO|T




